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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Eric Deza Group
James Francies
Kenny Carr

Quiana Lynell

Big Daddy Wilson
Ashley Pezzotti

June Bisantz & Alex Nakhimovsky

Dave Kline Band
Dog Leg Dilemma*

Jonathan Bauer *

Hour #2

Gary Dean Smith

Raul Blanco's Jazz Wires
Dave Young*

Chicago Soul Jazz Collective
Vincent Compagna*

Miggy Augmented Orchestra

Marshall Gilkes WDR Big Band
Sam Wilson

Monophonics

Bonerama

*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Black Rabbit of Inle
Crib

D&P

Sing Out, March On
I Know

We've Only Just Begun
11 Note Samba
Shazam Returns
Equestrian Playtime

Blue’s Funk

Hummingbird
Land of Giants
Bolivia

Soul Shoutin'
Chunks

Colorful

Easy To Love
Eclipse

Chances (Single)

Empty World (feat. Michael McDonald

Album

First Step

Flight
Departure

A Little Love
Deep in My Soul
We've Only Just Begun
Love's Tango
Shifting Borders
Not This Time
Walk Don't Run

Awakening
Land of Giants
Lotus Blossom

Soulophone
Contraste
Colorful

Always Forward

Groundless Apprehensions

Monophonics
Empty World (Single)

Record Label
EDH Records
Blue Note Records
Zoozazz Music
Concord Records
Ruf Records
Self-Released
EH2U
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released

MFRecordz
Self-Released

Modica Music
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
Alternate Side Records
Self-Released
Colemine Records
Basin Street Records

Track Time
6:12
4:17
6:24
3:52
3:12
4:55
3:34
8:04
6:16
5:34

2:48
4:35
5:58
5:15
5:57
8:45
6:39
6:49
3:19
3:28



