MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #196 WEEK OF 11-4-2019

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Eric Deza Group	Black Rabbit of Inle	First Step	EDH Records	6:12
James Francies	Crib	Flight	Blue Note Records	4:17
Kenny Carr	D&P	Departure	Zoozazz Music	6:24
Quiana Lynell	Sing Out, March On	A Little Love	Concord Records	3:52
Big Daddy Wilson	I Know	Deep in My Soul	Ruf Records	3:12
Ashley Pezzotti	We've Only Just Begun	We've Only Just Begun	Self-Released	4:55
June Bisantz & Alex Nakhimovsky	11 Note Samba	Love's Tango	EH2U	3:34
Dave Kline Band	Shazam Returns	Shifting Borders	Self-Released	8:04
Dog Leg Dilemma*	Equestrian Playtime	Not This Time	Self-Released	6:16
Jonathan Bauer *	Blue's Funk	Walk Don't Run	Self-Released	5:34

Hour #2

Gary Dean Smith	Hummingbird	Awakening	MFRecordz	2:48
Raul Blanco's Jazz Wires	Land of Giants	Land of Giants	Self-Released	4:35
Dave Young*	Bolivia	Lotus Blossom	Modica Music	5:58
Chicago Soul Jazz Collective	Soul Shoutin'	Soulophone	Self-Released	5:15
Vincent Compagna*	Chunks	Contraste	Self-Released	5:57
Miggy Augmented Orchestra	Colorful	Colorful	Self-Released	8:45
Marshall Gilkes WDR Big Band	Easy To Love	Always Forward	Alternate Side Records	6:39
Sam Wilson	Eclipse	Groundless Apprehensions	Self-Released	6:49
Monophonics	Chances (Single)	Monophonics	Colemine Records	3:19
Bonerama	Empty World (feat. Michael McDonald	Empty World (Single)	Basin Street Records	3:28

^{*}Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday